
Planned and upcoming changes in the management of diabetes in Aotearoa
including the type 2 management algorithm 
Monday May 5  at 7pm & Thursday May 8  at 1pm - Zoom linkth th

Lifestyle management + role of ‘old’ non-insulin glucose lowering therapies –
focus on metformin, vildagliptin, pioglitazone + acarbose
Monday May 12  at 7pm & Thursday May 15  at 1pm - Zoom linkth th

‘New’ non-insulin glucose lowering therapies – focus on empagliflozin,
dulaglutide + liraglutide
Monday May 19  at 7pm & Thursday May 22  at 1pm - Zoom linkth nd

Sulfonylureas, insulin + management of hypoglycaemia
Monday May 26  at 7pm & Thursday May 29  at 1pm - Zoom linkth th

Role of continuous glucose monitoring + HbA1c & management of
hypertension + dyslipidaemia
Monday June 9  at 7pm & Thursday June 12  at 1pm - Zoom linkth th

Management of complications related to diabetes
Monday June 16  at 7pm & Thursday June 19  at 1pm - Zoom linkth th

Diabetes and sick day management, pregnancy + driving
Monday June 23  at 7pm & Thursday June 26  at 1pm - Zoom linkrd th

Screening for diabetes + management of prediabetes, non-type 2 diabetes +
diabetes in youth
Monday June 30  at 7pm & Thursday July 3  at 1pm - Zoom linkth rd
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Advanced Diabetes Management Course 2025 Webinar Programme  (Updated May 2025) 

Webinar programme

Advanced Diabetes
Management Course 

Presented weekly by Dr Ryan Paul, Endocrinologist from May 5  (one week break June 5 )th th

One webinar presented twice each week, 7pm Mondays and 1pm Thursdays. 
Recordings available on Moodle for you to watch if you can’t attend live
You only need to attend/watch one session per week + complete the MCQ
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